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Total Number of Voters : 16,492 of 43,395 = 38.00%

05/04/2011 10:06 AM

Precincts Reporting 47 of 47 = 100%

Party Candidate TotalVote By Mail-

MEASURE A, Vote For 1

 0  11,073 11,0730.00% 67.21% 67.21%Yes

 0  5,403 5,4030.00% 32.79% 32.79%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  16,476  16,47699.90% 99.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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MEASURE A

Precinct Vote By 

Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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100001 290 290 30.08% 210 80 290964

100002 146 146 19.47% 107 39 146750

100003 463 463 43.64% 340 123 4631061

100004 311 311 25.35% 229 82 3111227

100005 680 680 43.01% 486 191 6771581

100006 101 101 8.71% 73 28 1011160

100007 444 444 45.17% 340 103 443983

100008 344 344 34.16% 256 87 3431007

100009 250 250 25.80% 172 77 249969

100010 473 473 53.45% 357 115 472885

100011 551 551 39.50% 343 207 5501395

100012 376 376 36.97% 259 117 3761017

100013 303 303 30.24% 195 108 3031002

100014 56 56 13.49% 40 16 56415

100015 350 350 43.26% 252 98 350809

100016 436 436 43.04% 343 91 4341013

100017 624 624 50.53% 467 157 6241235

100018 37 37 6.70% 26 11 37552

100019 26 26 3.06% 21 5 26850

100020 64 64 6.30% 38 26 641016

100021 289 289 28.31% 215 74 2891021

100022 399 399 42.49% 271 128 399939

100023 214 214 36.83% 135 79 214581

100024 772 772 52.20% 530 240 7701479

100025 382 382 37.64% 269 113 3821015

100026 564 564 55.13% 370 193 5631023

100027 429 429 47.04% 257 172 429912

100028 474 474 48.22% 291 183 474983

100029 169 169 17.46% 120 49 169968

100030 322 322 36.76% 177 145 322876

100031 650 650 54.12% 417 233 6501201

100032 234 234 24.40% 117 117 234959

100033 509 509 41.55% 322 187 5091225

100034 351 351 43.17% 223 128 351813

100035 399 399 51.48% 285 114 399775

100036 565 565 44.63% 366 199 5651266

100037 582 582 64.59% 381 201 582901

100038 265 265 21.46% 192 72 2641235

100039 399 399 60.55% 270 129 399659

100040 355 355 39.75% 239 115 354893

100041 700 700 43.78% 445 254 6991599
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100042 650 650 52.80% 347 303 6501231

100043 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

100044 241 241 56.84% 144 97 241424

100045 29 29 40.28% 17 12 2972

100046 210 210 49.88% 110 100 210421

100047 14 14 42.42% 9 5 1433

Totals 16492 16492 43395 11073 5403 16476


